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GRANULAR BED & SURROUND (5-20mm PEA
GRAVEL) THOROUGHLY COMPACTED IN
75mm LAYERS

OUTLINE OF 150mm GRADE 20
CONC. BED & SURROUND

WITH 20mm FLEXCEL JOINTS
AT Max. 5m CENTERS

uPVC PIPE TO IS424,
BS4660, 5481, 5955 &

SR7 1981

1
2

PI
PE

 Ø

TRENCH WIDTH

Cl.803 MATERIAL COMPACTED
IN 225mm LAYERS TO ROAD

FORMATION LEVEL

SELECTED EXCAVATED
MATERIAL COMPACTED IN
150mm LAYERS

TOPSOIL & SEEDED TO Cl.612

150Ø
225Ø
300Ø

600mm
700mm
750mm

SELECTED EXCAVATED
MATERIAL:
FREE FROM STONES GREATER
THAN 25mm IN SIZE, BUILDING
RUBBLE, TREE ROOTS,
VEGETABLE MATTER & LUMPS
OF CLAY GREATER THAN 75mm
IN SIZE.
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4435

7030

62.9 m²
Store Room

43.4 m²
Bin Store

44.0 m²
Plant Room

17.2 m²
Bin Store Creche

32.4 m²
Bin Store

182.1 m²
Bike Store

44.1 m²
Bin Store

47.4 m²
Plant Room

27.3 m²
Plant Room

21.7 m²
Plant Room

Building B
Building A

Building C
Building D

Building E

Building G

Building F

Building H

Building J

Carparking

GRIANAN FIDH

Carparking

Vehicular Ramp

Public Open Space

Set
Down

+121.875 m

Note: Buildings above
shown shaded.

Note: Buildings above
shown shaded.

4 no. Parking spaces

above

Vehicular
Access
127.025

Vehicular

Access

15000

Vehicular
Ramp

22

60

16

180

10

46.6 m²
Bin Store

3

+123.875 m

+123.875 m

+123.875 m

+123.875 m

+123.875 m

+123.875 m

+123.375 m+121.875 m

+121.875 m

+121.875 m

+121.875 m

+121.875 m

+121.875 m

5616.1 m²
Basement

+121.875 m

+123.875 m

Entrance
Gate

PedestrianEntrance
Gate

PedestrianGate

Existing Public Open Space

Existing Public
Open Space

14

7

12
29 17

9

22

9

06

04

32

13

38

34

08

05

04

11

10
07

01

22

2

34.9 m²
Plant Room

34.8 m²
Bin Store

42.9 m²
Plant Room40

54.7 m²
Bin Store

60.0 m²
Bike Store

60

Redundant
Room

Bin Store

1

1

+123.150 m

41.7 m²
Bin Store

cycle lane on
ramp(above)

(-1) (-1) (-1)

(-1)

(-1)

(-1)

ramp cycle lane

cargo
bikes
(6no.)

cargo bike parking 4no.

39.3 m²
Plant Room

(-1)

58.6 m²
Store Room

cargo bike
parking 5no.

courtyard
resident
facilities

8

22

(-1)

cargo bike
parking 5no.

cargo bike
(1no.)

cargo bike (1no.)

cargo
bikes
(2no.)

cargo bike
parking 4no.

cargo bike
parking 3no.

40.8 m²
Bicycle Store

53.3 m²
Bicycle Store

54.5 m²
Bicycle Store

Not
Enclosed

Plant Room

FIRST FLOOR /
PODIUM LEVEL
126.000 m

GROUND FLOOR /
BASEMENT CARPARK LEVEL
121.875 m

FIRST FLOOR /
PODIUM LEVEL
128.000 m

GROUND FLOOR /
BASEMENT CARPARK LEVEL
123.875 m

+125.00

+125.45

+121.625

+125.60

·
·

BLOCK E
GF FFL = 123.150m

BLOCK B
52 NO. UNITS
FF FFL = 128.000m

BLOCK A
57 NO. UNITS
FF FFL = 128.000m

BLOCK D
54 NO. UNITS
GF FFL = 123.875m

BLOCK C
46 NO. UNITS
GF FFL = 123.875m

BLOCK F
46 NO. UNITS
FF FFL = 126.000m

BLOCK G
51 NO. UNITS
GFF FFL = 121.875m

BLOCK H
63 NO. UNITS
GF FFL = 121.875m

BLOCK J
53 NO. UNITS
GF FFL = 121.875m

FOR WATERMAIN DETAILS, FOUL SEWER
DETAILS, AND ALL ASSOCIATED WORKS
DETAILS REFER TO IRISH WATER DETAILS
AND IRISH WATER CODE OF PRACTICE FOR
WATER AND WASTEWATER INFRASTRUCTURE:
· IW-CDS-5020-1
· IW-CDS-5020-3
· IW-CDS-5030-1
· IW-CDS-5030-3

WASTEWATER PIPE MATERIALS:

All sewer pipe materials to be in compliance
with section 3.13 of the Irish Water "Code of
Practice for Wastewater Infrastructure"
Ref. IW-CDS-5030-03
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